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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 ROBIN FRANCIS ROSY FRANCIS 
(MTHR)

THENAN HOUSE, 
KURICHILAKODE, 

KODANAD, Kodanad, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

2 21/01/2026 Elvin V Eldhose Eldho V V (FTHR) Vettuvelikudy, 
Vaikkara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Vaikkara, 683549, 

Kunnathunadu

  

3 21/01/2026 RIYA JASMIN A ANUS M (FTHR) MATTAKKOMBIL, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAAD

  

4 21/01/2026 Alby Shiju Silvey Shiju (MTHR) Placheril, Vaikkara, 
Rayamangalam, 

Vaikkara, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 HANNA PATHROSE C T PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

6 21/01/2026 AMEER JUNAID M M HUSSAN (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

7 21/01/2026 Keerthi Gopinath Bobby M R (MTHR) Karthika House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

8 21/01/2026 ROSILY XAVIER C L XAVIER (HSBN) CHERUMUTTATHU 
HOUSE, HAPPY 

MARANGATU LANE, 
PATTAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 21/01/2026 SHIFANA E S SHIHABUDHEEN P U 
(HSBN)

PARATTU 
VIYYATTU, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, ALLPRA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 21/01/2026 HASSAN C S SULFI C A (FTHR) CHERUVALLIKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

11 21/01/2026 ANSIYA ABU ABU K S (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDAM 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 21/01/2026 ALSHAJ K S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

11/34 
KARUPPANVEEDU, 

EAST OKKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 21/01/2026 SHAREEFA ALIYAR ALIYAR (HSBN) CHIRANGARA 
PUTHENPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 21/01/2026 PRINCY DEVASY DHANEESH C X 
(HSBN)

CHERUMUTTATHU 
HOUSE, HAPPY 

MARANGATU LANE, 
PATTAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 21/01/2026 DIYA KAREEM K P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KATTAYATHAN 
HOUSE, Kanjirakad, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

16 21/01/2026 ABDUL SAHAD P S SAGEER P A (FTHR) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

17 21/01/2026 ANANTHU RAJAN RAJAN P T (FTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

18 21/01/2026 ANAND KUMAR REJI KUMAR (FTHR) MULLASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 21/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
C U

UNNIKRISHNAN C N 
(FTHR)

CHEENIVEETTILL 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 21/01/2026 KOCHU POULOSE C 
P 

PORINCHU (FTHR) CHUTTIKANNAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

21 21/01/2026 FIDHA KAREEM K P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KATTAYATHEN 
HOUSE, Kanjirakad, 

Perumbavoor, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

22 21/01/2026 VALSA GOPALAN GOPALAN (HSBN) NAKLIKKATTU, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

23 21/01/2026 Meenakshy M S Sivan M A (FTHR) Manayambillikudy, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

24 21/01/2026 KRISHNAJA M P PRAKASH M N  
(FTHR)

MAMBILLY HOUSE, 
KOZHIKKOTTUKULANGARA, 

KOMBANAD, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 21/01/2026 Fayas Muhammed K I Ibrahimkutty K A 
(FTHR)

Karothukudy House, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 
Allapra P O, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  

26 21/01/2026 K K SHANMUGHAN THEVAN (FTHR) KURULAD, 
NEDUMALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 21/01/2026 AYSHABEEVI YOOSAF (HSBN) VARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

28 21/01/2026 USHAKUMARI 
VELAYUDHAN 

N VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

06/317 
KALAMBATTUKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

29 21/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJ RAJAN P T (FTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

30 21/01/2026 SANJU S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

KULATTU, WEST 
VENGOLA, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 21/01/2026 Ammini V A M K Kuttappan (HSBN) VETTUVELIKUDY 
HOUSE, Poopani Road 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

32 21/01/2026 AFSAL PAREED PAREED C U (FTHR) CHANGANCHERY 
HOUSE, VENGOLA 

VENGOLA P O, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

33 21/01/2026 ALFIDHA T S SHEMEER T K (FTHR) THEKKALAKUDY, 
MINIKAVALA, 
ARAKKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

34 21/01/2026 ALTHAF V S SAINUDHEEN V M 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

35 21/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED P M 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 21/01/2026 ASWIN BASHEER E S BASHEER (FTHR) 20/28/ERAYATHAN 
HOUSE, 

MAVELIPPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 21/01/2026 BINTU VARGHESE Basil Varghes (HSBN) Arackakudy, 
Karattupallikara, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

38 21/01/2026 PRASANNA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
KARTHA (HSBN)

ONAKKARA 
MADOM, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 21/01/2026 DOLLY KHATHUN HABIBUR RAHMAN 
MALITHA (FTHR)

THUMBAMOLAM 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 21/01/2026 SAJU K G GEORGE (FTHR) KANDAMMURIYIL 
HOUSE, KRARIYELY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 ARDRA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) THARISUMKUDY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 21/01/2026 SHAMEER SALAM SALAM K A (FTHR) KAVANAD HOUSE, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 21/01/2026 megha Sunil Sreeja A R (MTHR) padickal puthenveedu, 
Aimury, Perumbavoor, 

Aimury, 683544, 
kunnathunaadu

  

44 21/01/2026 KUNJUMUHAMMED 
SUDHEER 

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KANELY, EAST 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 21/01/2026 RINI BABU T NIJO PAUL (HSBN) 161/CHITTAYATH, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 21/01/2026 SURUMITHA V M SABEER (HSBN) PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

47 21/01/2026 ANU WILSON ANIL ITTOOP (HSBN) 03/422     ATHUNGAL  
HOUSE, 

MUDAKKIRAI, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 21/01/2026 RILU MARIYA JINOY JINOY K PAUL (FTHR) KUZHIKATTUKUNNEL, 
MADATHIKAVALA, 

ARAKKAPPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

49 21/01/2026 N K VIJAYAN KUNJAN (FTHR) 218, THOTTUVA, 
KODANAD, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 21/01/2026 SAFIYA BEERA 
PILLAI

Beera Pillai (HSBN) Chirappully House, 
Kanjirakad, 

Perumbavoor, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

51 21/01/2026 JULI KHATHUN HABIBUR RAHAMAN 
MALITHA (FTHR)

THUMBAMOLAM 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

52 21/01/2026 AFNITHA C RAFEEK MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK C A (FTHR)

CHAKKUMTHENGIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

53 21/01/2026 JULY PAPPACHAN GENE V M (HSBN) VATTAPPARUMBIL, 
MEPRATHUPADY, 

ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
T S 

SADIQUE T P 
THECKEMALIL 

(FTHR)

THECKEMALIL, M H 
KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

55 21/01/2026 T K DASAN KURUMBAN (FTHR) THACHIRA 
VALLASSERY 

HOUSE, 
MEKKAPPALA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 21/01/2026 LAMIHA RIYAS MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K A (FTHR)

KONGANAM 
VEETTIL, 

MUNDANGARPURAM, 
ARAKAPADY, 

VENGOLA WEST, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

57 21/01/2026 Jagathamma Rajan (OTHR) S N SADANAM, 
Poopani Road 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

58 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE K R 

RASHEED K Y (FTHR) KOPPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

59 21/01/2026 SRUTHY SANTOSH BINEESH BABU 
(HSBN)

THACHETHUMALY 
HOUSE, 

PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
K A 

ASHKAR K K (FTHR) KANELI HOUSE, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

61 21/01/2026 NAJIYA NAZRIN KA MUHAMADH AZHAR 
KA (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
PONJASSERY, 

ARAKKAPADY, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 21/01/2026 KRISHNANANDA M 
PRAKASH

PRAKASH M N (FTHR) MAMBILLY HOUSE, 
KOZHIKKOTTUKULANGARA, 

KOMBANAD, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

63 21/01/2026 STEENA VARGHESE VARGHESE 
DEVASSY (FTHR)

KANNAPPILLY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 21/01/2026 MUBEENA K M SHUKOOR K U 
(HSBN)

KOKKADAN HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

65 21/01/2026 SAJI P K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) 10/428-D, PALIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

66 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA C R MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK C A (FTHR)

CHAKKUMTHENGIL, 
KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 21/01/2026 SUNIL GOPALAN NARAYANAN 
GOPALAN (FTHR)

NAKKLIKKATTU, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

68 21/01/2026 ELSON SAJU SAJU M P (FTHR) MADASSERI 
KALLARACKAL 

HOUSE, VARIKKAD, 
VENGOLA VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

69 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA C M MANI C K (FTHR) CHIRANGARA, 
MEEMBARA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
CHUNDAKUZHY, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 21/01/2026 MUHSINA T K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
T P (FTHR)

THUTHUPPILLY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

71 21/01/2026 ASHNA K J JOSHY P J (FTHR) KANNANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 ARYA 
PARAMESWARAN 

PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR V P (FTHR)

538 C 
VATHYAPARAMBATH, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

VENGOLA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 21/01/2026 Jayakumari Gopinathan 
Nair 

Gopinathan Nair 
(HSBN)

ANIL VILLA, 
ARACKAPADY, 

ARCKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

74 21/01/2026 SAUDA AZAD (HSBN) CHERIYAKOZHIPADAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 21/01/2026 JIJO PAUL PAULOSE C T (FTHR) CHAMAKKALA 
HOUSE, IRINGOLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

76 21/01/2026 Ubaith Mahin N B Bavakunj N B (FTHR) Nanethan, Kandanthara, 
Vengola, Allapra P O, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

77 21/01/2026 SHAHIL P S P K SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

PLACKAL HOUSE, 80 
COLONY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 21/01/2026 FEBA KUNJUMON KUNJUMON AP 
(FTHR)

PALAMPURAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
M U

UMMER M P (FTHR) MULADAN, ONNAM 
MILE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 21/01/2026 JESWIN POULOSE POULOSE FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPADAN, 
KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

81 21/01/2026 Mary Varghese (HSBN) Arakkakkudi, 
Karattupallikara, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

82 21/01/2026 Sudheer M B Baabu M D (FTHR) Madathi parambil house, 
Thandekkad, vengola, 

Allapra, 683547, 
kunathnaadu

  

83 21/01/2026 HANNA SHAJI SHAJI UTHUPPU 
(FTHR)

MALIKKUDY HOUSE, 
PANAMKUZHY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 21/01/2026 SUHILA K M K M MEERAN (FTHR) KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

85 21/01/2026 ALISHA JAMES ANTONY POULOSE 
(HSBN)

08/324-A   MEPPILLY  
HOUSE, 

KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P A 

P KABDULNASSER 
(FTHR)

POIKADAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

87 21/01/2026 Aslam Bava Bava (FTHR) Cheruvallikkudy Hous, 
Kanjirakad, 

Perumbavoor, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

88 21/01/2026 Pushapa Roy Roy Cherian (HSBN) Kochumangalathu Hous, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

89 21/01/2026 ANILA C K POULOSE (HSBN) CHAMAKKALA, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 21/01/2026 RADHA 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAN (HSBN) 316/ 
VADAKKEDATHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

91 21/01/2026 WILLY CORREYA ALICE CORREYA 
(WIFE)

AMBHAT HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 ABRAHAM 
KURIAKOSE 

KURIAKOSE (FTHR) 73 MOLATH HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
A A 

ABDUL SALAM A K 
(FTHR)

ALENJIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

NAIRPEEDIKA, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 21/01/2026 Binju Varghese Gipil (HSBN) Arakkakkudi, 
Karattupallikara, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

95 21/01/2026 AZAD SAUDA (WIFE) CHERIYAKOZIPADAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

96 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARFATH M M 

MUJEEB M P (FTHR) MALEKKUDY, 
MUKKUTTINADA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 21/01/2026 SWATHISHA K S SHAJI (FTHR) KOTTICKAL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 21/01/2026 Ammini George George Joseph (HSBN) Anjilickal, Kadalikkad, 
Manjalloor Village, 

Kadalikkad P O, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

99 21/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD K S 
NAIR

SUKUMARAN NAIR 
K C (FTHR)

KANGOTTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PULLUVAZHI, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHI POST, 

683541, 
RAYAMANGALAM

  

100 21/01/2026 BALKEES NAVAS MUHAMMED NAVAS 
(FTHR)

AARICKAPALLIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PEECHANAMUGAL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 21/01/2026 BASIL ELDHO ELDHO A P (FTHR) AIKKARAKKUDY 
HOUSE, VARIKKAD, 
VENGOLA  VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

102 21/01/2026 ASNA P H P M HAMSA (FTHR) PULLIKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

RAYONPURAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 21/01/2026 MEERA SHANKAR T 
M 

SREEJITH M C (HSBN) 11/163A 
MAYYUNNIKUDY 

HOUSE, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

104 21/01/2026 SELMA K A ABDUL SALAM T B 
(HSBN)

THATTUPARAMBIL, 
NOOLELY, 

ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

105 21/01/2026 JERIN JOHN CHITRAN CHITRARAJ K PAUL 
(FTHR)

KADUVETTIYIL, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 21/01/2026 Jyothi Gopinathan Nair DHANESH 
KRISHNAN (HSBN)

JANMAMKULAM 
HOUSE, SALEM, 
ARACKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

107 21/01/2026 BINU RAVI RAVI T P (FTHR) Thenganadan, 
Panamkuzhy, 

Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

108 21/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM 
KURIAKOSE (HSBN)

73  MOLATH HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

109 21/01/2026 Amila Basheer Basheer (FTHR) Varambothy House, 
Kanjirakad, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

110 21/01/2026 HAJARA C J C S JALAL (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

111 21/01/2026 Nandakrishna R Rajesh K R (FTHR) Kavungal, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

112 21/01/2026 RESHMI RAVI DILEEPKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

AALAMPILLIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BABOOS TEXTILES, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 21/01/2026 SUHANA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN E M 
(FTHR)

ELAVUMKUDY, 
MUKKUTTINADA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 21/01/2026 DIVYA P C SHANEETH WILSON 
(HSBN)

PATHICKAL HOUSE, 
NEDUMKANNY, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
CHUNDAKUZHY  P 

O, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 21/01/2026 Jeevana Suresh (OTHR) Tholalil House, Vichattu 
Lain, Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

116 21/01/2026 Amerjith A A Bindu PV (MTHR) Sree Mathamandiram, 
Keecherpady, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunad

  

117 21/01/2026 BASIL THANKACHAN THANKACHAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKATTU 
HOUSE, EAST 

AIMURY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY P O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

118 21/01/2026 SALMAN FARIZ K S SALIM K M (FTHR) KUNNASSERIKUDIYIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

119 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAVAD 
K A 

ABDUL JALEEL K H 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAN, M H 
KAVALA, VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

120 21/01/2026 ELNA P S SAJI XAVIER (FTHR) 13/353/
PADAMATTUMMEL, 

VALLOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 21/01/2026 FATHIMA C N NASEER ABDUL 
REHMAN (FTHR)

CHIRAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

122 21/01/2026 JASSIM M M M H MUJEEB 
REHMAN (FTHR)

MURIYANKARA 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARAKKAPPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

123 21/01/2026 Abin Sebastain Sebastain (FTHR) Vayalikodath, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnayhunadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

124 21/01/2026 ASHNA K S SHAJI (FTHR) KOTTICKAL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 21/01/2026 EDWIN ELDHOSE ELDHOSE GEORGE 
(FTHR)

10/384 B, 
PERUVANGAL, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 21/01/2026 Fawaz Muhamned N K Kunjumuhammed 
(FTHR)

Nedungattukudy House, 
Okkal, Chelamattom, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

127 21/01/2026 ABIN SURESH P K SURESH (FTHR) PALLIMALI, 
KAIPPILLY, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

128 21/01/2026 KADAPPURAM 
SAIDALAVI 

ZEENATH

MUNAJ M P (HSBN) MOOKKADA, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
K A 

K B ALI (FTHR) KUDALINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, OKKAL P O, 

683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 21/01/2026 NEENA MARKOSE VINU K P (HSBN) 01/41 A/ APPADAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

131 21/01/2026 RAZAL MUHAMMED 
K A 

ABDUL RAZAK K A 
(FTHR)

KEEYEDAM HOUSE, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 21/01/2026 AMINA ASHARAF P 
A 

P H ASHARAF (FTHR) PARANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

133 21/01/2026 Vithakutty Thomas Varghese 
(HSBN)

Kavummannil, 
Chundakuzhy, Vengoor 

West, Chundakuzhy, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

134 21/01/2026 SINDHU SASI SASI (HSBN) PULIKAKKUDI, M C 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

135 21/01/2026 SAPNA P NASSAR AFSAL MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLPRA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 21/01/2026 SONU BABY SRUTHIN XAVIER 
(HSBN)

2/565 CHIRAYATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 21/01/2026 Shiju A R Rajappan A K (FTHR) Asharukudi, Pooppani, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

138 21/01/2026 ANAKHA BAIJU BAIJU M P (FTHR) MALI  HOUSE, 
VHERANALLOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 21/01/2026 Sreejith G Nair Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) ANIL VILLA, SALEM, 
ARACKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

140 21/01/2026 Anson K Regi Regi K P (FTHR) Kottekkudy House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

141 21/01/2026 Sanviya Sebastain Sebastain Antony 
(FTHR)

Vayalikodath, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

142 21/01/2026 Thomas VaRGHESE Varkey Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kavummannil, 
Chundakuzhy, Vengoor 

West, Chundakuzhy, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

143 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI SASI P N SASI (FTHR) PULIKAKUDY, M C 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 21/01/2026 SHERIFA M S MAKKAR (HSBN) PATTARUMADAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

145 21/01/2026 MANJULA G RAJASEKHARAN K 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM, C T 
ROAD  

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

146 21/01/2026 HANNA PARVEEN SHANAVAS (FTHR) 28/153 A/ 
VELLAYAMVELI, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 21/01/2026 RAJEEV P A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) PALAKKATTUCHALIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 21/01/2026 ASHIQ NASAR NAZAR C A (FTHR) CHEELAKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

149 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEEH 

A A SALAM (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

150 21/01/2026 MIDHUNA MOHAN MOHANAN T T 
(FTHR)

THANTHONNIMUKAL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

151 21/01/2026 ANANYA BAIJU BAIJU M P (FTHR) 03/271-A  MALI  
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 21/01/2026 APPU P S SHAJI P T (FTHR) 15/152, PUTHUSSERI, 
THOONGALY, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

153 21/01/2026 PARVATHY K A APPUKKUTTEN M 
(FTHR)

KODUMUDICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA MARIYATH (MTHR) PADIPPURACKAL, 
MEPRATHUPADY, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

155 21/01/2026 ADINAN VARGHESE E V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

534 
EDAPPARAMOLAYIL, 

VARIKKAD, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

156 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAAFI 

P H SUDHEER (FTHR) PALLATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

157 21/01/2026 Aditya Mahesh Kartha Suresh (OTHR) Tholalil House, Vichattu 
Lain, Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

158 21/01/2026 ROHITH RAJU Raju (FTHR) Kuzhikandam, 
Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

159 21/01/2026 AISWARYA BINIL NISHA P T (MTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

160 21/01/2026 Vineetha C V Velayudhan C G (FTHR) Cheriyelikudy House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

161 21/01/2026 MANJU K K PAPPU (FTHR) VARIKATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 21/01/2026 SAJMI SALIM V S ALTHAF A A (HSBN) 233/A ATTAYAM 
HOUSE, 

KOTTACHIRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

163 21/01/2026 RUSHDA K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 26/434/ 
MALLASSARY 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

164 21/01/2026 SREEJA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

C P 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

02/182,PUTHENPURA, 
PRALAYKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
THURUTHI, 683545, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

165 21/01/2026 JOMOL JOSE JOSE (FTHR) KURIAPPURAM, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 21/01/2026 RESHMI RENJITH RENJITH M A (FTHR) 05/247, 
MADASSERIKUDY 

HOUSE, VAIKKARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
VAIKKARA, 683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

167 21/01/2026 ANJU POULOSE SHAIBU (HSBN) 08/325-A   MEPPILLY  
HOUSE, 

KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683654, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 21/01/2026 SULFIYA MUNAJ MUNAJ M P (FTHR) MOOKKAD, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

169 21/01/2026 Varkey K M MATHEW (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKUZHY, 
PANICHAYAM, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

170 21/01/2026 LIBIN BENNY 
VARGHESE

BENNY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMALIL, B O C 
ROAD SHASTHRI 

LANE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

171 21/01/2026 AMBIKA BINU BINU (HSBN) THAZHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

172 21/01/2026 FATHIMA C P PAREED C K (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

173 21/01/2026 SAJITH P S Suku (FTHR) Parakkal, Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

174 21/01/2026 RASSAL C RAHIM RAHIM C M (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 21/01/2026 Muhammed Ali K T Thashreequ K M (FTHR) Karavathukudy, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 
Allapra P O, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

176 21/01/2026 Mini K Subha N (OTHR) Revathy Vihat, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

177 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA NAVAS T K (FTHR) THACHIRUKUDY, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA  P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

178 21/01/2026 Karthik V B Biju V T (FTHR) Vellarmaly, Mudakuzha, 
Vengoor West, 

Chundakuzhi, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

179 21/01/2026 HANNA MARIYA 
ELDHOSE

ELDHOSE T K (FTHR) AETTUMALA 
THAZHATHEKKUDY, 

PERUMANI, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

180 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T S SHAHUL T A (FTHR) 12/300/
THOPPILPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, EAST 
OKKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

181 21/01/2026 SIMI AMBROSE ANTO P PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

PUTHENKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY P O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

182 21/01/2026 SAHAL C RAHIM RAHIM C M (FTHR) CHIRAKKAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

183 21/01/2026 JAYANTH K JOHN JOHNY KV (FTHR) KOLLIYELIL, 
MEPRATHUPADY, 

ARAKKAPADY, 
ARAKKAPADY, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

184 21/01/2026 SNEHA A N ANANTHU M SAJU 
(HSBN)

MULAVAKUDY  
HOUSE, 

PANAMKUZHY, 
PANAMKUZHY, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

185 21/01/2026 KAVYA SAJU SAJU (FTHR) NAMBELY, Methala, 
Asamannoor, Methala, 
683545, Kunnathunadu

  

186 21/01/2026 Krishna Priya C R K RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMMAYATH, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 21/01/2026 Shoukkathali K F Faizal K M (FTHR) Karothukudy House, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 
Allapra P O, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  

188 21/01/2026 SHAHANA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ C A (FTHR) CHANGANCHERY, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

189 21/01/2026 SHAJAHAN SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ERIYAKKALAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

190 21/01/2026 GOPIKA V AJI AJI V T (FTHR) VALIYAKALLUNKAL, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

191 21/01/2026 SHEEJA SABU SABU A (HSBN) PUTHENKUDY, 
KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 21/01/2026 SULFATH C M MUHAMMED P S 
(FTHR)

CHITTETHUKUDY, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

193 21/01/2026 SUDHA SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR (HSBN) 10/119, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

194 21/01/2026 PUTHIYEDAM 
THULUVAN 
AYYAPPAN

THULUVAN (FTHR) PUTHIYEDAM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

CHUNDAKUZHY P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

195 21/01/2026 DEVANANDHA P B BINU P K (FTHR) PARAPPATTUKUDY, 
IRINGOLE, 
IRINGOLE, 

IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

196 21/01/2026 USHA SASI Muraleekrishnan 
(OTHR)

10/ 306 Kariyattil, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Elambakappilly PO, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

197 21/01/2026 VALSAMMA PAUL K K PAUL (HSBN) KEECHERY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
AIMURIKKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

198 21/01/2026 SOOFIYA SUBAIR Muhammed Aslam 
(HSBN)

EDANAPARAMBIL, 
Malamury, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

199 21/01/2026 SAHAD HAMZA V S SIYAS V H (FTHR) VARIKKADAN 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

200 21/01/2026 Shine Saju Saju P M (FTHR) Kozhikkakudy House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

201 21/01/2026 INDHUJA SURESH 
BABU

SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PLANTHODATH 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

202 21/01/2026 SHALAT SEBY SEBY V D (FTHR) VANDALAKKUNNEL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

VENGOLA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 21/01/2026 ABIN  PAUL PAUL POULOSE 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGOTTUPUTHENPURAYIL, 
SALEM, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

204 21/01/2026 SURYA T P SREEKANTH K S 
(HSBN)

10/119, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

205 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

206 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR 

MUHAMMED ISSA 
(FTHR)

HUDA MANZIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

207 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED A S MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF A K (FTHR)

ALANJIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MINIKKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

WEST VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

208 21/01/2026 RAJAMMA 
AYYAPPAN

VASU (FTHR) PUTHIYEDAM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

CHUNDAKUZHY P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

209 21/01/2026 Sruthy ASHOKAN Asokan (FTHR) PATHIKAMALY, 
THODAPPARAMBU, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

210 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIZWAN K A 

ABDUL SAMAD K A 
(FTHR)

KARAKKUNNAN, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTAM, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 21/01/2026 Velayudhan C G Govindhan (FTHR) Chirayelikudy House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

212 21/01/2026 Revathy M Mini K (MTHR) Revathy M, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

213 21/01/2026 PRAVEEN PAUL K K PAUL (FTHR) KEECHERY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
AIMURIKKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

214 21/01/2026 RAJESH O SANKARAN (FTHR) 17/246-A, RAJESH 
BHAVAN, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

215 21/01/2026 Sandra Shybu Shybu M V (FTHR) Moothedan, 
Ayathupady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

216 21/01/2026 JINI JOHN STEEPHEN P P (HSBN) 03/304 PANELIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 21/01/2026 ARAVIND SABU SABU K G (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

218 21/01/2026 AJINIMOL P P SHIBU P V (HSBN) ALIPARAMBIL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 21/01/2026 FAWAS SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN N B 
(FTHR)

NAJATTUMKALA, 
NOOLELI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

220 21/01/2026 MANJU T K RAJAN C K (HSBN) CHOORAKKATTU 
HOUSE, NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

221 21/01/2026 SURESH BABU P A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) PLANTHODATH 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

222 21/01/2026 ALEENA P BAIJU PREETHA BAIJU 
(MTHR)

PALLIPPADAN 
HOUSE, AIMURY, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

AIMURY P O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

223 21/01/2026 Bindu K R C Raghavan (FTHR) Kozhikkakudy House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

224 21/01/2026 Riswana P A MUHAMMED 
JAWHAR (HSBN)

ANGADIYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 21/01/2026 Sr.Vigily Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, AM Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

226 21/01/2026 ARUN JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR M R 
(FTHR)

MADATHETHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

227 21/01/2026 JINSA PUTHUSSERY 
DEVASSY 

DEVASSY (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY, 
Pooppani Road 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

228 21/01/2026 STEEPHAN P P PAILY (FTHR) 03/304 PANELIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

229 21/01/2026 RINSHIDA MUJEEB P H (FTHR) PADINJARE 
OTTATHIL, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

230 21/01/2026 Devaki Velayudhan Velayudhan (HSBN) Chirayelikudy House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

231 21/01/2026 Sr.Lincitta Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, AM Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

232 21/01/2026 SARAKUTTY SUNNY SUNNY C P (HSBN) CHIRACKAL HOUSE, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
A A

ASHIM A K (FTHR) 01/158/ AMBADAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

234 21/01/2026 GEETHA Ammini (OTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
Pooppani Road 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

235 21/01/2026 ANITHA 
PLANTHODATHU 

BHASKARAN

SURESH BABU P A 
(HSBN)

PLANTHODATHU 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

236 21/01/2026 SANSAR M SATHAR SATHAR M M (FTHR) MOOTHEDOM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA P 
O KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

237 21/01/2026 ANSIF MOIDEEN 
PANICKERUKUDY 

ABDUL RAHIM

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

PANIKKARUKUDY, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

238 21/01/2026 ANJU POULOSE SHAIBU (HSBN) 08/325-A  MEPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

239 21/01/2026 Sr.Jismariya Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, A M Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

240 21/01/2026 VISHNUNATH M H M V HARIDAS (FTHR) MUTTATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKKODE, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

241 21/01/2026 Habeeb Muhammed K H Rubeena Habeeb (WIFE) Greenland villa, 
Parappuram, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunadu

  

242 21/01/2026 BEENA GEORGE GEORGE N T (HSBN) NEDUTHARA 
HOUSE, MYCASTLE 
APPARTMENT C-1, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

243 21/01/2026 AMJAD C M MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ORNA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

244 21/01/2026 SOMANADH K NAIR KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR E R (FTHR)

USHA SADANAM 
(CHITHIRA), 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 21/01/2026 Sunaina Banu Suneer Suneer (FTHR) Thooppelil House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Vengola, Ponjassery P 
O, 683547, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

246 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL SAKKEER K A (FTHR) KONNAMKUDY, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 21/01/2026 SISITHA SEBASTIAN BENNY FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

6/258 CHIRAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

248 21/01/2026 SHAIJU T O VARIATH OUSEPH 
(FTHR)

THOPPILAN HOUSE, 
AIMURY, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
ELAMBAKAPPILLY P 

O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

249 21/01/2026 MURALIDHARAN 
KARUNAKARAN 

PILLAI

KARUNAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SATHYASARAS, BOC 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

250 21/01/2026 Sr.Litcy Xavier Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, A M Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

251 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
A S

SHIYAS A M (FTHR) APPELY HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

252 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHEED K Y (FTHR) KOPPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

253 21/01/2026 NEJMAL T I IBRAHIM T A (FTHR) THANDAKALA, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARAKAPADY P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

254 21/01/2026 GANESH PAI S G SREENIVASA PAI 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

255 21/01/2026 Eldo Thottungal Mathai MATHAI (FTHR) Shanu villa Thottungal, 
Nedungapra, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
perumbavoor

  

256 21/01/2026 Sr.Anila Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, AM Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

257 21/01/2026 Vidya Babu Nikhil Vijayan (HSBN) Thekkumkudy, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

258 21/01/2026 SAHAL IBRAHIM IBRAHIMKUTTY C S 
(FTHR)

CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

259 21/01/2026 JINCY ANTONY SHAIJU T O (HSBN) THOPPILAN HOUSE, 
AIMURY, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
ELAMBAKAPPILLY P 

O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

260 21/01/2026 SHEELA K SANDEEP (HSBN) MALANCHITTY 
VEED, BOC ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

261 21/01/2026 ADHIL M A ABBAS M I (FTHR) MANNACHERI 
HOUSE, 

ASARIMOLAM, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

262 21/01/2026 ASHIQUE UMMER C P PAREED C U (FTHR) 88, VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

263 21/01/2026 SUBHALAKSHMI 
MANOJ 

MANOJ K M (FTHR) KANIYACKAPARAMBIL, 
TANK CITY, 

ARACKAPADY 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

264 21/01/2026 Ananya K S SUNIL K N (FTHR) kanjirakkattumalil, 
methala, asamannoor, 
methala p o, 683545, 

kunnathunad

  

265 21/01/2026 RINNU YELDO YELDO T V (FTHR) THOTTUPURAM 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

266 21/01/2026 ANTONY BINU BINU P C (FTHR) PARAPPURAM, 
KANNAMPARAMBU, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

267 21/01/2026 LATHA HARIDASAN HARIDASAN M N 
(HSBN)

ADWAITHAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

268 21/01/2026 Aswathy Raj Nithin Vijayan (HSBN) Thekkumkudy, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

269 21/01/2026 ELSAMMA 
MANOHAR 

LOURDES SIMON 
MANOHAR (HSBN)

ESTA VILLA, 
PERUMATTOM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

270 21/01/2026 SANIKA C S SOMAN C S (FTHR) CHATHANATTUKUDY, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

271 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
K I 

ISMAIL K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKAN, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

272 21/01/2026 Albin Stanly Stanly V A (FTHR) Variyath, Koovappady, 
Ilambakappilly, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

273 21/01/2026 AJO JOB JOB K F (FTHR) KURIKAYIL HOUSE, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

274 21/01/2026 Arshath E Shihab Shihabudheen E A 
(FTHR)

Erackal House, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 
Allapra P O, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  

275 21/01/2026 Ajun Xavier C A Xavier (FTHR) Chittuparambil, 
Edavoor, Koovappady, 

Edavoor, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

276 21/01/2026 JOY K Y YACOB (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

277 21/01/2026 MONISHA MOHAN PREJESH (HSBN) PERUMBILLY, 
MARACKAR ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

278 21/01/2026 SOBHA THAMPI THAMPI (HSBN) 11/199/
PANICKASSERY 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 21/01/2026 NITHA ELDHOSE ELDHOSE U P (FTHR) UNAMPILIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

280 21/01/2026 MATHAI V O OUSEPH (FTHR) VALAKKATU, 
KURUPAPPARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

281 21/01/2026 NOUFAL NISHAD NISHAD (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
ALOOR HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

282 21/01/2026 LOURDES SIMON 
MANOHAR 

MANUAL LOURDES 
SWAMY (FTHR)

ESTA VILLA, 
PERUMATTOM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

283 21/01/2026 FASEENA ANSAR ANSAR 
CHERACKAKUDY 
VEERAN (HSBN)

CHERACKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA P 

O, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

284 21/01/2026 ARUN AYYAPPADAS AYYAPPAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDAM 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

285 21/01/2026 Muhammed Saheer M N Nassar M M  (FTHR) Malekudy House, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

286 21/01/2026 MUNEEB ALI M A M P ALIYAR (FTHR) MULADAN HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

287 21/01/2026 FARSANA K A ALI K B (FTHR) KOTTARAPPILLY 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARAKAPADY, 

VENGOLA WEST P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

288 21/01/2026 HARIDASAN M N NARAYANAN (FTHR) ADWAITHAM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

289 21/01/2026 ANSAL C E EBRAHIMKUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

02/356 CHIRAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

290 21/01/2026 Midhumol Thankachan Lijo Jose (HSBN) Mattamana, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

291 21/01/2026 ALSABITH U R SHAHIDA A B (MTHR) 13/75 A URAKKADAN 
HOUSE, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

292 21/01/2026 SAJEER K B BASHEER K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUNNUGAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

293 21/01/2026 ASWATHY P S MAHESH V V (HSBN) VEMBILLIKKATTUMATTAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

294 21/01/2026 ABHIMANUE SIJIN SIJIN M S (FTHR) MANJALI, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

295 21/01/2026 JOEL SAJU SAJU P Y (FTHR) 9/105 A,Parackal, 
vengoor, vengoor, 
vengoor, 683546, 

kunnathunad

  

296 21/01/2026 Riji Varkey Varkey K M (HSBN) KALLUVETTIKUZHY, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

297 21/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIB 
HASHIM 

EBRAHIMKUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

02/356 CHIRAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

298 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN M S

SHAJI M K (FTHR) 12/318/
MANTHRAKKADAN 

HOUSE, EAST 
OKKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

299 21/01/2026 NAFSIYA C B MUHAMMED ASIF K 
A (HSBN)

KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

300 21/01/2026 Maria George Ligin Jose (HSBN) Mattamana, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

301 21/01/2026 IRFAD M A ALIYAR M M (FTHR) MANIMALAKUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

302 21/01/2026 Alen Pious Pious V A (FTHR) Variath, 
Elambakappilly,Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Kunnathunadu

  

303 21/01/2026 SUHARA SUBAIR SUBAIR M P (HSBN) PAZHAMPILLICHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

304 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI S SHIBU C P (FTHR) CHITTETH HOUSE, 
PERUMATTOM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

305 21/01/2026 BINDU S P K RAVEENDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PULINATTU HOUSE, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

306 21/01/2026 ANITHA P V RIJI (OTHR) MOOVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKKUZHA P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

307 21/01/2026 FEBA SHAJAN SHAJAN P D (FTHR) 3/249 PALLICKA 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KODANAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

308 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ALI ALI M M (FTHR) MOOTHEDAMHOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

309 21/01/2026 ANITHA P CHACKO JOMON M P (HSBN) PARAPPURAM 
HOUSE, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

310 21/01/2026 VIJI VENU LAKSHMANAN P 
(HSBN)

MANAKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ONNAM 

MILE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

311 21/01/2026 MALAVIKA 
MOHANAN

MOHANAN A M 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL 
PARAMBIL, 

AKANAD, VENGOOR 
WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

312 21/01/2026 DILSHAD M A M M ALIYAR (FTHR) MANIMALAKUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

313 21/01/2026 Gadha Krishna S K k Shibu (FTHR) Koorkkaparambil 
House, Pulluvazhy, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhy, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

314 21/01/2026 Antony V P Pious V A (FTHR) Variath, 
Elambakappilly,Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Kunnathunadu

  

315 21/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED LAILA (MTHR) EDHAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

316 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M M 

MOOSA M M (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
CHEMPARATHUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

317 21/01/2026 ARYA PRAKASH PRAKASH A K (FTHR) VELIKKAKAM 
HOUSE, MUNIPPARA, 

KOMBANAD, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

318 21/01/2026 ALLWIN PRINCE 
ANIL 

ANIL P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PATTARUMADATHIL 
HOUS, 

PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

319 21/01/2026 REMYA SAJU CHACKO 
(HSBN)

KALAYICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

320 21/01/2026 Ann Thresia Baby Baby K Paul (FTHR) Kannappilly, 
Kuttikuzhy, 

Asamannoor, 
Nedungapra, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

321 21/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR M G RIJI (OTHR) MOOVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKKUZHA P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

322 21/01/2026 Abirami Sunil Sunil S (FTHR) Ponnachu House, 
Kanjirakkad, 
perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
kunnathunadu

  

323 21/01/2026 RAYYAN SHAN SHAN P P (FTHR) PUTHIRI HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

324 21/01/2026 Agi V MATHEW Alias K M (HSBN) Kollelil, Pandikkad, 
Vengoor West, 

Vengoor, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

325 21/01/2026 A S MISNA SHAJI SHAJI A A (FTHR) ETTIYATTIRA 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

326 21/01/2026 JASNA MUHAMMED MAHEEN P A (HSBN) 26/91/
PUTHUKKADAN 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

327 21/01/2026 MUHSINA AZEEZ AZEEZ K A (FTHR) KIZHAKKAN HOUSE, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

328 21/01/2026 PALELIL KUMARAN 
SANTHOSH 

KUMARAN (FTHR) PALELIL HOUSE, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

329 21/01/2026 JESLY SHANI SHANI P M (HSBN) 03/53 PUNNAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

330 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN RAJESH MINI PAULOSE 
(MTHR)

ALINGAPOKKAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

331 21/01/2026 FASILA P N NAJEEBUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN, M 
H KAVALA, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

332 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN K 
N 

NIYAS K U (FTHR) KUPPIYAN HOUSE, 
KARIKOD, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

333 21/01/2026 SALIH HUSSAIN HUSSAIN M M (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

334 21/01/2026 ARAVIND 
KRISHNAN O 

OBISH S 
CHEKKANTHARA 

(FTHR)

CHEKKANTHARA 
VILLA, 

KUNNUMPILLYCHIRA 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

335 21/01/2026 NIYAD NAVAS C A NAVAS (FTHR) CHIRACKAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

336 21/01/2026 SAJU CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) KALAYICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

337 21/01/2026 CHANDNI KIRAN V KIRAN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KIRAN NIVAS, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

338 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN A K 

KAREEM (FTHR) 552/ 
ARAMTHURUTHI 

HOUSE, 
KOTTACHIRA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

339 21/01/2026 Arshad BAVAKUNJU (FTHR) PALACHERY, 
KUMMANODU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

340 21/01/2026 AJAZ A M MANOJ A K (FTHR) AZHIVELIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

341 21/01/2026 ALFIYAMOL V J ANAS BIN YOUSAF 
(HSBN)

KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

342 21/01/2026 SAIYAD RAVIYA MAITHEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

343 21/01/2026 VISWAMBHARAN N 
S 

SANKARAN K N 
(FTHR)

NELLADAN HOUSE, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

344 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MAIMU 
SALIM

SALIM K E (FTHR) KARAVATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

345 21/01/2026 SAJI EJ SALOMY MATHAI 
(WIFE)

ERUMBUKUZHIYIL, 
ONAMKULAM, 
ARAKKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

346 21/01/2026 Muhammed Amaan K 
M 

Mohammed K M 
(FTHR)

Katteth, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

347 21/01/2026 ANUSREE SUNIL SUNIL K N (FTHR) KADASSERI, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

348 21/01/2026 ALAN RAJESH MINI (MTHR) ALINGAPOKKAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

349 21/01/2026 MIDHUN MANOJ MANOJ C A (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

350 21/01/2026 FELIX PAUL JAMES JAMES PAUL (FTHR) MUKKANAMCHERY, 
MARUTHUKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

351 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DHIKKRA 
K S

SHEFEEKH K M 
(FTHR)

28/24 A KEEPETH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

352 21/01/2026 Akshay M S Soman M K (FTHR) Maliyil House, 
Chundakuzhy, Vengoor 

West, Chundakuzhy, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

353 21/01/2026 BASIL VARGHESE VARKEY OUSEPH 
(FTHR)

6/THANATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

354 21/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR S PUSHPA (WIFE) MARANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

355 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P ASHARAF 

ASHARAF P M (FTHR) PALLATHUPARA 
HOUSE, VENGOLA 

VENGOLA P O, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

356 21/01/2026 KOCHURANI SHAJAN P D  (HSBN) 03/249 PALLICKA 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KODANAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

357 21/01/2026 MEGHA BIJU BIJU POULOSE 
(FTHR)

06/75,    
PALLIPPADAN 

HOUSE, 
ALATTUCHIRA P O, 

KODANAD, 
ALATTUCHIRA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

358 21/01/2026 FASILA P N NAVAS P H (FTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

359 21/01/2026 SHAIMOL K A SIDHIK V A (HSBN) VATTAPPARA, 
MEPRATHUKUDY, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

360 21/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN S SHAHUL HAMEED K 
M (FTHR)

CHIRAKAKKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

361 21/01/2026 THOMAS KORAH KORAH T P (FTHR) 23 A Thattampuram, 
Chooramudy, 

Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

362 21/01/2026 Mintu K V VARKEY (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKUZHY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

363 21/01/2026 Telwin Jose Jose M R (FTHR) Maveli, Ayathupady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

364 21/01/2026 DILIP BUCHA KALURAM BUCHA 
(FTHR)

MOOLEKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

365 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN K 
N 

NOUSHAD K 
EBRAHIM (FTHR)

KOORAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

366 21/01/2026 PAULOSE P U ULAHANNAN (FTHR) PACHAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIKKAD, 
VENGOLA VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

367 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA MUHAMMED ALI A P 
(FTHR)

APPELY HOUSE, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

368 21/01/2026 BASIL JACOB ELDHO ELDHO JACOB 
(FTHR)

25 
MUKKANACHERY, 

MARUTHUKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

369 21/01/2026 SHEREENA K 
SHANAVAS 

MUHAMMED SHAN 
K S (HSBN)

KOPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

370 21/01/2026 SREEKANTH K S SURYA T P (WIFE) 10/119, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

371 21/01/2026 Alby Saju Saju V Paulose (FTHR) Vadakkepurathukudy, 
Akanad, Vengoor West, 

Mudakuzha, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

372 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJAD 
E S

SAINUDHEEN E K 
(FTHR)

13/271/EMBASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

373 21/01/2026 KURIAN MATHEW  SINDHU  (MTHR) 1/23, Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu

  

374 21/01/2026 JISHA VARGHESE C T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALA HOUSE, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

375 21/01/2026 PARVATHY SUNIL SUNIL GOPALAN 
(FTHR)

NAKKLIKATTU, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

376 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN PRASAD PRASAD A S (FTHR) AYYANKLAYIL, 
keezhillam, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

377 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P A 

ABBAS P M (FTHR) 02/349 A 
PARAMBURAM 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

378 21/01/2026 SOUMINI 
THANKAPPAN 

KIRAN KUMAR C G 
(HSBN)

17/08-A KAILASAM, 
PADIKKALAPPARA, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

379 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEM K S 

SUBAIR K A (FTHR) KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

380 21/01/2026 ANUSREE M S SHARMILA 
RAGHAVAN (MTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
KOLLIMUGAL, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

381 21/01/2026 SHARJI C A ALI M K (HSBN) 26/41 
MALIYAMVEED, 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

382 21/01/2026 FARHANA SHAMEER SHAMEER V M 
(FTHR)

28/159 VELLEMVELI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

383 21/01/2026 LENA JOSEPH Joseph P Rockey 
(FTHR)

Parappuram, 
Pappanpady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

384 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ AYOOB E M (FTHR) EARAMTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPADAM, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

385 21/01/2026 ASHIF SHAMEER SHAMEER A S (FTHR) AMBAZHATHAN 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

386 21/01/2026 ALVIN SAJI JOHN SAJI EJ (FTHR) ERUMBUKUZHIYIL, 
ONAMKULAM, 
ARAKKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

387 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
M N 

M K NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAM, 
ORNA, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

388 21/01/2026 AKHILA JASMINE A M NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

ALANGAYI HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

389 21/01/2026 JEEVA ABHILASH ABHILASH A K 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAPPADAVIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

390 21/01/2026 JAMES JACOB JACOB MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MALIKUDY, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

391 21/01/2026 MELVIN PAUL POULOSE P U (FTHR) PACHAMPARAMBIL, 
VARIKKAD, 

VENGOLA VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

392 21/01/2026 SHAMEER V M UMAIBA (WIFE) 28/159 VELLEMVELI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

393 21/01/2026 NANDANA SASI SASI P T (FTHR) PULINKANNI, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

394 21/01/2026 BLESSAN BABU Babu R (FTHR) 346, Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady P O, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

395 21/01/2026 Gowri Mahesh MAHESH N (FTHR) PANATTU ILLAM, 
ILLOM ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

396 21/01/2026 IMMANUEL MARTIN 
ALAKAT 

MARTIN A P (FTHR) ALAKADAN HOUSE, 
THANNIPUZHA, 
OKKAL, OKKAL, 

683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

397 21/01/2026 SINI NAVAS C A NAVAS (HSBN) CHIRACKAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

398 21/01/2026 BASIL BABY BABY (FTHR) Nadukkudy House, 
Keezhillam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

399 21/01/2026 ANUJITH K S PUSHPA M N (MTHR) KALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  

400 21/01/2026 BINDUMOL M K VISWAMBHARAN N 
S (HSBN)

NELLADAN HOUSE, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

401 21/01/2026 USHA ABHILASH ABHILASH A K 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAPPADAVIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

402 21/01/2026 Basilath M M MAITHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MULADAN, 
NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

403 21/01/2026 SAFEEDHA M P PAREEKUNJU M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

404 21/01/2026 NEHA NAVAS C A NAVAS (FTHR) CHIRACKAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

405 21/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMI 
ANIL 

ANIL GOPALAN 
(FTHR)

NAKKLIKATTU, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

406 21/01/2026 SIVA ABHILASH ABHILASH (FTHR) ARAKKAPPADAVIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

407 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI MARIYAM BEEVI 
(MTHR)

8/262, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

408 21/01/2026 EINA SHAJI SHAJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

NADACKAL HOUSE, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

409 21/01/2026 AFIYA SHAJAHAN K M SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

410 21/01/2026 MARIA MATHEW SAJI MATHEW (FTHR) PANAYIL HOUSE, 
WEST VENGOLA P O 

ONAMKULAM, 
VENGOLA, WEST 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

411 21/01/2026 ANANDA KRISHNAN 
H

HARIDAS V R (FTHR) VALLOMAKIL 
HOUSE, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM P 
O, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

412 21/01/2026 BIJU K T ALEYAMMA (MTHR) KANJANAPPILLY 
HOUUSE, 

AYATHUPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

413 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIK 
M S

M M SADIQUE (FTHR) MELETHADAM 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM 
THETTIKOTTE LANE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

414 21/01/2026 Aswathy Vijayan SIBIN M N (HSBN) Koratteppillil, 
Chelamattom, 

chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, kunnathunadu

  

415 21/01/2026 POOJA 
VISWAMBHARAN 

VISWAMBHARAN N 
S (FTHR)

NELLADAN HOUSE, 
KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

416 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
M P 

PAREEKUNJU M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

417 21/01/2026 ADHIL SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

418 21/01/2026 DURGA ABHILASH ABHILASH K A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAPPADAVIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

419 21/01/2026 Lizy George Anitha 
Nilaya

Holy Family Anitha 
Nilaya (OTHR)

263, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

420 21/01/2026 ANANDHU 
KUNJUMON

KUNJUMON C K 
(FTHR)

Chalil House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad 
Thaluk

  

421 21/01/2026 NANDHANA DINESH SHARATH M S (HSBN) MAREKKADAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

422 21/01/2026 AADHIL K P K A PAREED (FTHR) KANAMPURAM, 
VATTACKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

423 21/01/2026 JEEVA MARY 
GEORGE 

GEORGE V M (FTHR) VELLANJI HOUSE, 
MECKAPPALA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

424 21/01/2026 AYSHA BEEVI O S SALIM O M (FTHR) ONODIPOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, PERUMANI, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

425 21/01/2026 MANSOOR M M MAIDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

426 21/01/2026 Gouripriya P S shaju p p (FTHR) PERUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, AIMURY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

427 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K S SUBAIR K A (FTHR) KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

428 21/01/2026 Alfas Ali Ali M M (FTHR) Moladan, East Okkal, 
Chelamattom, Okkal, 

683550, Kunnathunadu

  

429 21/01/2026 VISHNU KUNJUMON KUNJUMON C K 
(FTHR)

Chalil House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad 
Thaluk

  

430 21/01/2026 Afra Mol C P Shameer (HSBN) Puthupparambil, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

Allapra, 683556, 
Kunnathunad

  

431 21/01/2026 RAHEEMA A U NIYAS E M (HSBN) ENCHAKUDY, 
EKKUNNAM, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

432 21/01/2026 ADAM MUHAMMED 
E S 

SHAJAHAN E H 
(FTHR)

EDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERUMANI, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

433 21/01/2026 AALIYA V KARIM VINOD A KARIM 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDIMANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, GREENLAND 

HILLTOP VILLAS, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

434 21/01/2026 SONA GEORGE GEORGE V M (FTHR) VELLANJI HOUSE, 
MECKAPPALA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

435 21/01/2026 NAFIYA T N NAZAR T P (FTHR) THOTTATHIKUDY, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

436 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED K A ANEESH K K (FTHR) 19/794, 
KANAMPURAM 

HOUSE, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

437 21/01/2026 SHARAFIYA S F FAREEDUDDIN SS 
(FTHR)

SAITHUKUDY, 
MINIKKAVALA, 

ARAKKAPDY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

438 21/01/2026 GEETHA K N K S NANOO (FTHR) 9/1015-A, 
AMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

439 21/01/2026 Archamol M S SASI M S (FTHR) Mattathil, Kollimugal, 
Arakkapady, West 
Vengola, 683556, 

Perumbavoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

440 21/01/2026 Jini Raju Midhun O P (HSBN) Ovungamaly, 
Ayathapady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

441 21/01/2026 AJIMOL SKARIA AJI SKARIA (HSBN) KALLUMGAL, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PULLUVAZHI, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

442 21/01/2026 Shiju T P Sindhu Shiju (WIFE) Thozhuthugaparambil, 
Thuruthy, Vengoorwest, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

443 21/01/2026 ALIFNA ASSIS ASHKAR ALI (HSBN) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMANI, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

444 21/01/2026 BADUSHA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T M 
(FTHR)

THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

445 21/01/2026 ASMINA K K KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
K A (FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

446 21/01/2026 AFSAL MUHAMMED 
M M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

447 21/01/2026 AHAMMED ASLAM SHAMEER E A (FTHR) EDATHI, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

448 21/01/2026 SAHRA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T M 
(FTHR)

THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

449 21/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA S SATHEESH (FTHR) MANELIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

450 21/01/2026 Remya M A Akhil Potty (HSBN) Kalluveettikuzhy, 
Thuruthy, Vengoorwest, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

451 21/01/2026 GEORGE K V MOLLY GEORGE 
(WIFE)

KANJIRATHUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

452 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KATTAMKUZHI, 
ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

453 21/01/2026 MUBEENA K K ABDUL RAHMAN N J 
(HSBN)

02/360 NANETHAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

454 21/01/2026 Ahammed Rayees 
Munna Hashim 

Tahira (MTHR) Varikkadan House, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 
Allapra PO, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  

455 21/01/2026 SARIKA S Ananthu Gopi (HSBN) Muttathil House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

456 21/01/2026 Dona Eldhose Eldho Varghese (FTHR) Mukalath, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

457 21/01/2026 ANIL JINCY (WIFE) KUMARICKAL, 
ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

458 21/01/2026 Aman krishna K R MANOJ (FTHR) KOTTAPPADY, 
KUNNAKKATTUMALA, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

459 21/01/2026 Aromal M S Sasi M S (FTHR) Mattathil, Kollimugal, 
arakkapady, West 
Vengola, 683556, 

Perumbavoor

  

460 21/01/2026 BIJU EUDATHILL 
MATHUKUTTY

MATHUKUTTY E O 
(FTHR)

EUDATHILL HOUSE, 
KALLUPALAM 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

461 21/01/2026 Sheeja Geo Alakkadan Geo Alakkadan (HSBN) 273, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

462 21/01/2026 JINCY ANIL (HSBN) KUMARIKKAL, 
ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

463 21/01/2026 Muhammad Hafnan Abdul Rahim (FTHR) Thenoor, 
Cheruvelikkunnu, 

Marampilly Village, 
Mudickal P O, 683547, 

Kunnathunad

  

464 21/01/2026 Gouri Krishna K S K K Shibu (FTHR) Koorkkaparambil 
House, Pulluvazhy, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhy, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

465 21/01/2026 Abdhul Hashim V B Tahira (WIFE) Varikadan House, 
Nedumthodu, Vengola, 
Mudickal PO, 683547, 

Kunnathunad

  

466 21/01/2026 BASIL ANIL ANIL (FTHR) KUMARICKAL, 
ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

467 21/01/2026 MEGHA P PRASANTH R (FTHR) AMBILI 
THEKKINETH, 
PAPPENPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

468 21/01/2026 Issac Mathew Mathai P K (FTHR) Parvelikkudy, 
Elambakappilly, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

469 21/01/2026 siji suresh suresh (HSBN) CHUDALAPPARAMBU, 
KUNNAKKATTUMALA, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
okkal, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

470 21/01/2026 Varghese Antony Antony O P (FTHR) Ovungamaly, 
Mavelippady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

471 21/01/2026 ANEES MUHAMMED 
DESTYAR

ABDUL NASSER P A 
(FTHR)

Elavumkudy House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  

472 21/01/2026 AKSHARA BINIL NISHA P T (MTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

473 21/01/2026 BALKEES BEERAN BEERAN P A (FTHR) 13/101, Onnammile, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
KunathuNadu

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:18 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

474 21/01/2026 SHILAI TYMON TYMON (HSBN) KOTTAPPADY, 
EASTOKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

475 21/01/2026 Sivdas K N Narayanan E K (FTHR) Kaimalaputhenpura, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

476 21/01/2026 BAKER RITHAS ABDUL NASSER P A 
(FTHR)

Elavumkudy House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  

477 21/01/2026 DEVIKA RATHEESH RATHEESH K R 
(FTHR)

KODOTHOTTY, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

478 21/01/2026 Khadeeja Majeed Majeed (HSBN) Kottapuram, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

479 21/01/2026 Alanteena Varghese Varghese V T (FTHR) Vadakkeveettilan(H), 
Society Kavala, 
Koodalappad, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

480 21/01/2026 AYUSH SUNIL SUNIL RAJAN (FTHR) Kakkattussery House, 
Puthumana, Kombanad, 
Kombanad P O, 683546, 

Kunnathunadu

  

481 21/01/2026 Syamlal Murali Murali A T (FTHR) Edappadan House, 
Chettinada, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Kunnathunad
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482 21/01/2026 HIBA MEHRIN  V A ASHARAPH V V 
(FTHR)

VADAVANAKUDY, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

483 21/01/2026 Lissy Mathai Mathai P K (HSBN) Parvelikkudy, 
Elambakappilly, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Kunnathunadu

  

484 21/01/2026 ANJU P A NANDU AJITH  
(HSBN)

KANNIMOLATH 
HOUSE, vengola, 

perumbavoor, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

485 21/01/2026 Mathai P K P P Kuriakose (FTHR) Parvelikkudy, 
Elambakappilly, 

Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

486 21/01/2026 Arjun K Baiju Baiju Madhavan (FTHR) Kaniyamkudy, 
Alattuchira, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Kodanad

  

487 21/01/2026 ANJU MARY PAUL E C POULOSE (FTHR) EDAPPULAVAN, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

488 21/01/2026 Riya Sunny Issac Mathew (HSBN) Parvelikkudy, 
Ilambakappilly, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu
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489 21/01/2026 ANUJITH N R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NIRAVATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANAGARA, 
VARIKKAD, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

490 21/01/2026 muhammed badusha najeeb (FTHR) Mookkada, vallam, 
chelamattam, 

rayopuram, 683543, 
kunnathunadu

  

491 21/01/2026 Aparna haridas Haridas N (FTHR) madampilly, 
koovappady, 
koovappady, 

ilambakappilly, 683544, 
kunnathunad

  

492 21/01/2026 Bhadra Sreejith Sreejith T S (FTHR) Thoppil house, Okkal P. 
O, Perumbavoor, 

Nambilly Perumattom 
Road, Chellamattom, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnatunaadu

  

493 21/01/2026 Mathew John John Mathew (FTHR) Kuruppan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

494 21/01/2026 Sanarul Haque Nazar C A (FTHR) Changalezhuth, MH 
Kavala, Vengola, 

Ponjassery, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

495 21/01/2026 Alex Saju Saju Vakey (FTHR) Pokkathayil House, 
Kuruppampady, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunadu

  

496 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sabir K A Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Kanelil House, 
Onampilly, 

Chelamattom, Okkal P 
O, 683550, Kunnathunad
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497 21/01/2026 Muraleedharan K K Kumaran (FTHR) Kalappurackal, 
Kavumpuram, 

Kuvappadi, Aimury, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

498 21/01/2026 Shifana K S Shereef K P (FTHR) Karippai, Thandekkad, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

499 21/01/2026 DILJO ARACKAL ELDHO MATHAI 
(FTHR)

555, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

500 21/01/2026 Sathy V N Muraleedharan K K 
(HSBN)

Kalappurackal, 
Kavumpuram, 

Kuvappady, Aimury, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

501 21/01/2026 Fasila Kasim Kasim VK (FTHR) Vadakkekudy(H), South 
Vallam, Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram PO, 
683543, Kunnathunadu

  

502 21/01/2026 ATHUL BIJUKUMAR BIJU KUMAR (FTHR) ANAMKUZHY, 
METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

503 21/01/2026 Bilha Charlis Charlis Mathew (FTHR) Cheladan, Arackapady, 
Arackapady, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunadu

  

504 21/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih Pareeth (FTHR) Appely House, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

505 21/01/2026 Leo Jose Jose (FTHR) Manickathan House, 
East Cheranalloor, 
Koovappady, East 

Cheranalloor, 683544, 
kunnathunaadu
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506 21/01/2026 Akshy P M P V Manoharan (FTHR) Parookkaran House, 
Okkal, Chelamattom, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


